Nombre

NUNO FERNANDEZ
ELECTRO CAMOES
SOVEREL
ELECTROVEDRAS

ARMANDO FARIA FERNANDES
RELETROPECAS UNIPESSOAL

SAJITECNICA
FOZTRONICA

CENTRO TECNICO MINIDOMESTICOS

ELECTROFUNCIONAL
MCS

SATFIEL
TEVECONTROL

AGOSTINHO JOSE GONCALVES FIGUEIRA

NP TECNICA
PEDRO GEIRINHA

DIMATECNICA-COMERCIO ELECTRONICA
SEMPRTEC EGIDIO MOISES S.LEONARDO

ELECTROMAQUINAS
MARCOFRIO

JOSE DOMINGUES
ELECTRORAINHA
ELECTRO SANTOS
DUOFRIO

RICAFRE

VIDEOMAD

SERMITEC

EPOL

IRMAOS RODRIGUES
JOMARE

R.V. MENAIA ELECTRONICA
FCTA HELDER SILVA.
FRIPARQUE

ELECTRO-Z

AFIMATEX
E.G.ELECTRICIDADE GERA
SAT FERNANDO FREITAS
SELECGAO

Direccao

RUA CONDE DAS ANTAS, 50C
RUA DE GIL VICENTE, 270
RUA DE COSTA CABRAL, 2562-2564

AV. GENERAL HUMBERTO DELGADO, 32 - GALERAS DE TORRES

RUA DE VALPAGCOS, S/N

RUA ZONA INDUSTRIAL DA PEDRULHA, ARMAZEM C
RUA GALILEU SAUDE CORREIA, 19 B 12, CAVE ESQ. PRAGAL
TRAVESSA DA CARNEIRA, 2¢ BECO -BLOCO 2e 3
RUA DT. MANUEL ARRIAGA, 13 R/CH ESQUERDO
RUA DR. JOAQUIM NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS, 522
AV. NOVA DE SANTIAGO, BLOCO 1 R/C

AV. ZEFERINO DE OLIVEIRA, 166, CROCA

RUA JOAO BRANCO, 9 LOJA

RUA CIDADE DE PARTHENAY, BLOCO G LOJA 4
RUA DR. MANUEL DE ALMEIDA, 75

PRACETA RAUL PROENCA, 13A

AV. D. AFONSO HENRIQUES, 13-B

CANADA DA PATEIRA, ARM. 6 POSTO SANTO

RUA DA REPUBLICA, 103 - SANTA JOANA

RUA POETA SEBASTIAO DA GAMA, LOTE G LOJA
LOTEAMENTO QUINTA DA CARREIRA, LOTES9 E 10
R. 15 DE AGOSTO, 14 R/C

RUA DOS PRAZECES, 36

BECO DO FANADO, 6 ao TERREIRO DA ERVA

RUA MENDONCA, 11 R/C ESQ

CAMINHO VELHO DA AJUDA, B¢ DA AJUDA 46-54 FUNCHAL
R. ALVARO PIRES DE MIRANDA, LT 307 - LJ 1
PRCTA. RAINHA SANTA, 3A

RUA DR. FRANCISCO SA CARNEIRO, 18A

RUA ENG. COSTA MATOS, 1 A5

RUA DE ANGOLA, 8 - ZONA INDUSTRIAL

RUA ANTONIO GRAGA, 15

RUA MESTRE DE AVIS, LOTE 10

RUA DE ALMEIDA GARRETT, 37A

RUA DOM LOPO DIAS DE SOUSA, 2

AV. ROCHA PARIS, 208-218

RUA LUIS DE CAMOES, 173

VIA JEAN PIAGET, 238 / 240 - Z.I. CANELAS

—Ariete_

Cidade

LISBOA

VILA NOVA FAMALICAO
PORTO

TORRES VEDRAS
BARCELOS

COIMBRA

ALMADA

FIGUEIRA DA FOZ
OEIRAS

NOGUEIRA MAIA
VISEU

PENAFIEL

VILA FRANCA DE XIRA
ABRANTES
PORTIMAO
ALGUEIRAO

ALMADA

ANGRA HEROISMO
AVEIRO

BARREIRO

BRAGA

CALDAS DA RAINHA
CASTELO BRANCO
COIMBRA

FARO

FUNCHAL

LEIRIA

LISBOA

MACEDO CAVALEIROS
PONTA DELGADA
PONTE DE SOR
POVOA DE VARZIM
S. JOAO DA MADEIRA
SETUBAL

TOMAR

VIANA DO CASTELO
VILA NOVA DE GAIA
VILA NOVA DE GAIA

CcP

1070-070
4760-340
4200-219
2560-272
4750-219
3000-108
2800-691
3080-050
1495-088
4475-474
3500-063
4560-061
2615-667
2200-235
8500-666
2725-116
2800-691
9700-236
3801-101
2830-295
4700-154
2500-275
6000-209
3000-166
8005-114
9000-115
2415-370
1600-687
5340-269
9500-681
7400-213
4490-471
3700-053
2900-588
2300-483
4900-494
4400-206
4410-236

Telefono

218140839
932725782
225495283
261312071
253802640
239493057
212746153
233415144
214107217
229490590
232187060
255240240
219501475
241364228
282425205
219210676
212762211
295628703
234302204
212158154
253607340
262824981
272343459
239820220
289863663
291775633
244814078
217520150
278421352
296285360
242201592
252613048
256839500
265702374
249314135
258806520
223796552
227122777



